
Scottish Photographic Federation
Digital Championship 2016

FIRST ROUND ROUND 1
Club No Code IMAGE 1 IMAGE 2 IMAGE 3 IMAGE 4 IMAGE 5 IMAGE 6 IMAGE 7 IMAGE 8 TOTAL

1 AA Kirkcaldy Photographic Society 9 12 10 9 11 9 10 10 80
2 AE Livingston Camera Club 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 12 87
3 AG Mearns Camera Club 8 9 9 9 11 11 11 9 77
4 AK Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club 10 11 12 12 9 10 10 10 84
5 AM Moray Camera Club 10 9 10 12 12 9 9 10 81
6 AP Paisley Colour Photographic Club 9 10 12 12 11 13 13 11 91
7 AR Perth Civil Service Club (Photo Section) 8 10 8 8 10 12 12 10 78
8 AT Queen’s Park Camera Club 13 9 10 9 9 13 11 9 83
9 AW St Andrews Photographic Society 9 10 12 12 9 11 11 11 85
10 BB Ayr Photographic Society 9 10 13 12 14 9 9 10 86
11 BE Bon Accord Camera Club 10 9 11 12 14 10 12 10 88
12 BF Carluke Camera Club 12 13 12 12 13 11 11 13 97
13 BG Cowal Camera Club 10 11 9 9 9 10 11 11 80
14 BH Dingwall Camera Club 10 10 12 10 12 11 11 11 87
15 BK Donside Camera Club 12 12 13 9 11 10 10 11 88
16 BM Dumfries Camera Club 10 14 11 12 9 11 14 13 94
17 BN Dundee Photographic Society 9 12 12 13 11 10 12 11 90
18 BP Dunfermline Photographic Assoc. 9 8 9 9 12 10 9 9 75
19 BR Eastwood Photographic Society 11 9 10 12 10 12 11 11 86
20 BS Edinburgh Photographic Society 11 10 12 13 9 11 11 11 88
21 BT Falkirk Camera Club 10 11 10 11 13 12 9 10 86
22 CC Kilmaurs Photographic Club 12 10 12 10 9 12 10 9 84
23 CY Haddington Camera Club 9 9 11 12 8 8 9 9 75
24 DS Strathaven Camera Club 9 8 11 9 10 12 10 9 78
25 EF The Stewartry Camera Club 12 9 10 10 7 10 9 10 77
26 GG Craigewan PG 10 8 9 7 9 7 10 9 69

Scottish Photographic Federation
Digital Championship 2016

SECOND ROUND FROM FINAL
Club No Code ROUND 1 IMAGE 1 IMAGE 2 IMAGE 3 IMAGE 4 IMAGE 5 IMAGE 6 IMAGE 7 IMAGE 8 SCORE PLATE FINAL

1 AA Kirkcaldy Photographic Society 80 11 9 11 10 10 9 9 12 161 Y
2 AE Livingston Camera Club 87 9 10 11 12 9 9 10 12 169 Y
3 AG Mearns Camera Club 77 12 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 153 Y
4 AK Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club 84 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 159 Y
5 AM Moray Camera Club 81 10 12 9 11 12 11 9 10 165 Y
6 AP Paisley Colour Photographic Club 91 10 11 10 11 9 10 9 12 173 Y
7 AR Perth Civil Service Club (Photo Section) 78 10 9 12 10 9 9 10 11 158 Y
8 AT Queen’s Park Camera Club 83 12 11 9 11 10 9 9 9 163 Y
9 AW St Andrews Photographic Society 85 11 11 11 9 9 9 10 9 164 Y

10 BB Ayr Photographic Society 86 11 12 11 11 11 10 13 11 176 Y
11 BE Bon Accord Camera Club 88 12 9 10 11 11 9 10 10 170 Y
12 BF Carluke Camera Club 97 11 10 11 12 12 12 11 9 185 Y
13 BG Cowal Camera Club 80 9 13 10 11 10 10 9 9 161 Y
14 BH Dingwall Camera Club 87 11 10 11 11 9 9 9 9 166 Y
15 BK Donside Camera Club 88 11 9 8 11 11 10 10 12 170 Y
16 BM Dumfries Camera Club 94 11 11 14 11 12 11 10 13 187 Y
17 BN Dundee Photographic Society 90 11 11 12 10 10 10 9 11 174 Y
18 BP Dunfermline Photographic Assoc. 75 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 146 Y
19 BR Eastwood Photographic Society 86 13 12 12 12 12 13 11 12 183 Y
20 BS Edinburgh Photographic Society 88 13 9 12 11 11 12 10 11 177 Y
21 BT Falkirk Camera Club 86 9 11 9 9 9 12 10 10 165 Y
22 CC Kilmaurs Photographic Club 84 13 11 12 11 10 12 9 11 173 Y
23 CY Haddington Camera Club 75 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 11 150 Y
24 DS Strathaven Camera Club 78 9 9 11 9 9 9 9 9 152 Y
25 EF The Stewartry Camera Club 77 9 9 10 8 11 11 9 11 155 Y
26 GG Craigewan PG 69 10 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 143 Y
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